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198801130000
10810

01/13/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 184

198802020000
31420

02/02/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

169 574 Other:VOLUME
73, PAGE 914

198802040000
33510

02/04/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

169 963

198802120000
41630

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 12

198802120000
41800

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 13 Other:VOLUME
164, PAGE 726

198802230000
51780

02/23/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

172 295

198802230000
52100

02/23/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

172 290 Other:VOLUME
163, PAGE 507

198802250000
54450

02/25/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

172 676 Other:VOLUME
71, PAGE 593

198802180000
48510

02/18/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 877

198806140001
76720

06/14/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
GARY L. &
BETH

189 405

198807120002
06550

07/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor RELEASES BALLEW,
JOSEPH D.III &
SA

193 742

198807120002
07200

07/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor RELEASES BALLEW,
JOSEPH D.III &
SA

193 742

198807120002
07740

07/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor RELEASES BALLEW,
JOSEPH D.III &
SA

193 742 Other:VOLUME
29, PAGE 763
RE-
RECORDED IN
VOLUME 33,
PAGE 662
VOLUME 35,
PAGE 29

198808290002
62290

08/29/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

201 750

198808150002
46790

08/15/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
RICHARD H. &
SHAR

199 340 Other:VOLUME
057, PAGE 449
VOLUME 062,
PAGE 94

198808150002
47190

08/15/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
RICHARD H. &
SHAR

199 340

198809070002
70650

09/07/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor RELEASES BRANNEN,
ALFRED L.II &
CY

203 211



198810170003
13300

10/17/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor RELEASES PURYEAR,
LESLIE C. &
DEBO

209 299 Other:VOLUME
54, PAGE 22
VOLUME 58,
PAGE 954

198802020000
30970

02/02/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

169 691 Other:VOLUME
75, PAGE 68

198802080000
36180

02/08/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

170 384

198802100000
38600

02/10/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

170 721 Other:VOLUME
162, PAGE 388

198802120000
41190

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 16 Other:VOLUME
159, PAGE 907

198802120000
42420

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 20 Other:VOLUME
167, PAGE 448

198802120000
42720

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 39

198802230000
52430

02/23/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

172 316 Other:VOLUME
162, PAGE 737

198802170000
46710

02/17/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 682 Other:VOLUME
164, PAGE 717

198802250000
54230

02/25/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

172 679

198807050001
98880

07/05/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

192 560

198806140001
76350

06/14/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
GARY L. &
BETH

189 405 Other:VOLUME
046, PAGE 269
VOLUME 052,
PAGE 659

198807280002
25590

07/28/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

196 477 Other:VOLUME
167, PAGE 1


