Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK; Date Recorded= 1988;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801130000 10810	01/13/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	184				·
198802020000 31420	02/02/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	169	574				Other:VOLUME 73, PAGE 914
198802040000 33510	02/04/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	169	963				
198802120000 41630	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	12				
198802120000 41800	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	13				Other:VOLUME 164, PAGE 726
198802230000 51780	02/23/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	172	295				
198802230000 52100	02/23/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	172	290				Other:VOLUME 163, PAGE 507
198802250000 54450	02/25/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	172	676				Other:VOLUME 71, PAGE 593
198802180000 48510	02/18/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	877				
198806140001 76720	06/14/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, GARY L. & BETH	189	405				
198807120002 06550	07/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	RELEASES	BALLEW, JOSEPH D.III & SA	193	742				
198807120002 07200	07/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	RELEASES	BALLEW, JOSEPH D.III & SA	193	742				
198807120002 07740	07/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	RELEASES	BALLEW, JOSEPH D.III & SA	193	742				Other:VOLUME 29, PAGE 763 RE- RECORDED IN VOLUME 33, PAGE 662 VOLUME 35, PAGE 29
198808290002 62290	08/29/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	201	750				
198808150002 46790	08/15/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, RICHARD H. & SHAR	199	340				Other:VOLUME 057, PAGE 449 VOLUME 062, PAGE 94
198808150002 47190	08/15/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, RICHARD H. & SHAR	199	340				
198809070002 70650	09/07/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANNEN, ALFRED L.II & CY	203	211				

	ı	1	1	1	1	1				
198810170003 13300	10/17/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	RELEASES	PURYEAR, LESLIE C. & DEBO	209	299		54, P.	r:VOLUME PAGE 22 UME 58, E 954
198802020000 30970	02/02/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	169	691			r:VOLUME PAGE 68
198802080000 36180	02/08/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	170	384			
198802100000 38600	02/10/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	170	721			r:VOLUME PAGE 388
198802120000 41190	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	16			r:VOLUME PAGE 907
198802120000 42420	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	20			r:VOLUME PAGE 448
198802120000 42720	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	39			
198802230000 52430	02/23/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	172	316			r:VOLUME PAGE 737
198802170000 46710	02/17/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	682			r:VOLUME PAGE 717
198802250000 54230	02/25/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	172	679			
198807050001 98880	07/05/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	192	560			
198806140001 76350	06/14/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, GARY L. & BETH	189	405		046. I	r:VOLUME PAGE 269 JME 052, E 659
198807280002 25590	07/28/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	196	477			r:VOLUME PAGE 1